Cut
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

General Subject Matter

New expressway dedicated (B-W expressway)
See also Look Back

Judge Byrnes sworn in

Yule mail clogs Post Office

Ice borders harbor shoreline

Dolls for Christmas

Big Top Acts put on in theatre

Snow storm stalls traffic

Druid Hill "Y" sponsors benefit trampoline show

Prize decorations in Towson

Champion blood donor

Firemen rescue dog from harbor

Bobby Williams comes to town

Sunpaper moving to new plant

Salute to men in Korea

376th engineers leave for active duty

11th engineers shove off

"Rolling Sixes" Unit leave

New Bison at Zoo

Cold Spell hits Baltimore

175th infantry staging carnival on anniversary
(176th anniversary) (see also: Look Back)

Christmas at Pikesville's Fire department

Date(s)

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

Can
Number



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Xmas Garden set up by Box 414 group
Park Lakes become rinks for skaters
Richard Darrow named young man of 1950
Nativity scene in Patterson Park
Prefabricated Warehouse being set up
125th infantry Mardi Gras ends Monday
Japenese ship arrives here, first since war
Firemen battle 2 alarm fire in scrap hall
Pet hawk in Walbrook, home

Freezing rain stalls traffic in city, state

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950

December 21-
31,1950



