Cut Number	General Subject Matter	Date(s)	Can Number
1	New expressway dedicated (B-W expressway) See also Look Back	December 21- 31,1950	36
2	Judge Byrnes sworn in	December 21- 31,1950	36
3	Yule mail clogs Post Office	December 21- 31,1950	36
4	Ice borders harbor shoreline	December 21- 31,1950	36
5	Dolls for Christmas	December 21- 31,1950	36
5	Big Top Acts put on in theatre	December 21- 31,1950	36
7	Snow storm stalls traffic	December 21- 31,1950	36
8	Druid Hill "Y" sponsors benefit trampoline show	December 21- 31,1950	36
9	Prize decorations in Towson	December 21- 31,1950	36
10	Champion blood donor	December 21- 31,1950	36
11	Firemen rescue dog from harbor	December 21- 31,1950	36
12	Bobby Williams comes to town	December 21- 31,1950	36
13	Sunpaper moving to new plant	December 21- 31,1950	36
14	Salute to men in Korea	December 21- 31,1950	36
15	376th engineers leave for active duty	December 21- 31,1950	36
16	11th engineers shove off	December 21- 31,1950	36
17	"Rolling Sixes" Unit leave	December 21- 31,1950	36
18	New Bison at Zoo	December 21- 31,1950	36
19	Cold Spell hits Baltimore	December 21- 31,1950	36
20	175th infantry staging carnival on anniversary (176th anniversary) (see also: Look Back)	December 21- 31,1950	36
21	Christmas at Pikesville's Fire department	December 21- 31,1950	36

22	Xmas Garden set up by Box 414 group	December 21- 31,1950	36
23	Park Lakes become rinks for skaters	December 21- 31,1950	36
24	Richard Darrow named young man of 1950	December 21- 31,1950	36
25	Nativity scene in Patterson Park	December 21- 31,1950	36
26	Prefabricated Warehouse being set up	December 21- 31,1950	36
27	125th infantry Mardi Gras ends Monday	December 21- 31,1950	36
28	Japenese ship arrives here, first since war	December 21- 31,1950	36
29	Firemen battle 2 alarm fire in scrap hall	December 21- 31,1950	36
30	Pet hawk in Walbrook, home	December 21- 31,1950	36
31	Freezing rain stalls traffic in city, state	December 21- 31,1950	36